AGROLEITE 2025

Melhor Expositor Jovem

NELCI JOSE PEDROZO MAINARDES
JOSE TENFEN

MARCIO BRINO E ROSANA C. BRINO
JOSE DELMIRO SOLAK

CARMEM PETERSEN DIAS DA COSTA
EDIMAR LUCKMANN

RIBAMAR FIATES

GERZY ERNESTO/ANGELA MARASCHIN
RENATO E RICARDO DEBIASI
HENRIQUE HOOGERHEIDE SALOMONS
MARCIO E MARIO KNIESS

LUIZ ANTONIO ALVES GODOI

LEANDRO TENFEN E CARLOS AUGUSTO DE ASSIS LIMA
IVAN IRONEI RODRIGUES DA SILVA
CARLOS JACOB WALLAUER
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1 de

Pontos

2.388,96
1.103,76
816,48
794,88
786,24
560,52
544,32
514,08
317,52
181,44
154,44
151,20
136,08
60,48
45,36



